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COMPANY NAME CONTACT COUNTRY/COUNTRIES PHONE EMAIL

AAS Education Consultancy Sandy Ho/Will Kwong China 85223233287 will.kwong@aas.com.hk

AusEd-UniEd International Pty Ltd 
Trading as AUG Tin Fong Wong China +61 3 9663 5333 australia@augstudy.com

Ausline Education Chrissy Wang China/India 0731915716 chrissy@auslineedu.com

Auspac International Sandra Shen China (07) 3349 7868 info@auspacinternational.com 

Australian International Student 
Tours (AIST) Tanya Ferguson China, Japan, Europe, South America 0421 208 875 tanya@australianinternationalstudenttours.com.au 

Bada Education Centre Sandy Kwon Global +61 292672200 sydney@badaedu.com

Da Di Overseas Studies Service 
Centre Royce Chung Hong Kong +85223148312 royce.chung@dadi.com.hk

DEOW Co Ltd Masateru Manabe Japan +81334984475 manabe@deow.jp

Edventure Consulting Janet Venturini Japan 0413 633 315 janet@edventureconsulting.com

Edumaster Bruce Lee Korea 0452 205 206 bruce@edumaster.com.au

Faith Overseas Ltd Mohammad
Anisuzzaman Bangladesh +8801885935900 info@faithoversseasbd.com

Global Mate Pty Ltd Ewan Kim China, Taiwan, Korea, Hong Kong, Japan, 
Malaysia, Singapore (07) 3162 4035 mate@goglobalmate.com 

Hong Kong Overseas Study Centre  Jimmy Wong Hong Kong, Macau, China +852 2730 2068 education@hkosc.com.hk

Sheldon College works with a number of local and overseas agents to assist in the recruitment and support of international 
students. The list of agents representing Sheldon College in this task is available below. 
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If you are an education agent and would like to partner with us in the recruitment of new international students to our Brisbane 
campus please download an Education Agent Application form for more information.
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I.S. Global Education Co. Ltd.  Joyce Lou Taiwan +866 (2) 2778-5353 taichung@isec.com.tw

International Student Services Yoko Sugimoto Japan (07) 3870 9114 yoko.sugimoto@griffithiss.com.au

Kintetsu International Express Sachie Yamamoto Japan (02) 8251 3355 sachie.yamamoto@kintetsu.com.au

Lyrebird International Education 
Group Pty Ltd Maggie Zhang China 0481199877 maggiezhangeduction@gmail.com

Naomi Liu Legal Pty Ltd Naomi Liu Hong Kong 0433 742 688 naomi@aulawyer.com.au

Oceania Koryu Centre Shoji Hayashi Japan (02) 9283 4564 sydney@okca.com.au

Oceanz International Support Centre Tetsuya Yamato Japan +81 359423044 support@oceanz.co.jp

RK Global Education Pty Ltd. Ryusuke Kainuma Japan, China (07) 3061 2436 info@rkglobaleducation.com 

Shafston International College Hannah Kim/Peter Wei Global 0438888001 peter.wei@shafston.edu

Shanghai New Sky Overseas Affairs 
Service Co.,Ltd. Beili Cao China +8161366439933 meredith.cao@newskygroups.com

Skyus Global Koichi Yamahara Japan +81 3 6447 0484 koichi.yamahara@skyus.global

Union Institute of Language Hugh Ritchie China, Japan, South Korea, Vietnam, Laos (07) 3470 0011 enquiry@uil.edu.au

Worcon Hye Young Park Korea 0431713797 webpiri@hotmail.com

YA Corporation Australia Pty Ltd. Ryoko Atsumi Japan, South Korea (07) 3218 1216 info@ryugakuouen.com 


